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  سامانه انتخاب ژورنال آکادمی الماس

Journal ISSN Website Discipline IF 

International Journal of Law and Psychiatry 0160-2527 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-law-and-psychiatry law 1.2 

International Theory: A Journal of International Politics, Law and Philosophy 17529719 http://ores.su/en/journals/international-theory-a-journal-of-international-politics-law-and-philosophy/  law 2.6 

Journal of Criminal Justice 00472352 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-criminal-justice  law 3.1 

European Law Journal 14680386 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/toc/14680386/22/2 law 1.8 

Journal of Contemporary Criminal Justice 10439862 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal-of-contemporary-criminal-justice/journal200831 law 1.8 

Law and Philosophy 0167-5249 https://link.springer.com/journal/10982 law 0.512 

European Business Organization Law Review 1566-7529 https://www.springer.com/law/international/journal/40804  law 0.723 

European Journal of Law and Economics 0929-1261 https://www.springer.com/economics/law+&+economics/journal/10657/PSEL law 0.653 

Hague Journal on the Rule of Law 1876-4045 https://www.springer.com/law/international/journal/40803  law 0.629 

International Journal of Law, Crime and Justice 1756-0616 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-law-crime-and-justice Law 0.6 

International Journal of Law and Psychiatry 0160-2527 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-law-and-psychiatry Law 1.2 

Computer Law & Security Review 0267-3649 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-law-and-security-review Law 0.86 

International Review of Law and Economics 0144-8188 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-review-of-law-and-economics  Law 0.8 

Medicine, Science and the Law 20421818 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/medicine-science-and-law#description Law 0.58 

Alternative Law Journal 23989084 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/alternative-law-journal/journal202598#description Law 0.58 

Journal of Law and Society 1467-6478 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14676478 Law 0.714 

European Law Journal 1468-0386 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14680386 Law 1.81 

Law and Policy 1467-9930 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679930 Law 1.034 

Legal and Criminological Psychology 2044-8333 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/20448333 Law 1.83 

Journal of Empirical Legal Studies 1740-1461 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/17401461 Law 1.49 
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